
Ventilkåpa LUFT hörn

höger 54,7x76,6x12

svart
SKU: LUFT/NP/12/45S/C EAN: 5903751330219

Tekniska data

Vikt (kg)

Bredd (cm)

höjd (cm)

Djup (cm)

Aktivt område (cm2)

Typ

Storlek

Färg

3.34

54.7

12

12.8

860 

Hörnpipa

76.6X54.7X12

Svart

EAN 5903751330219

Allmän information

Fysiska parametrar

Ytterligare information


